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EXPRESS MANICURE - File & Polish - 30"
SPA MANICURE - 60'

FRENCH MANICURE - 75'

SHELLAC Without Manicure - 60'

SHELLAC & MANICURE - 75'

SHELLAC FRENCH / SIMPLE DESIGN - 90'

SHELLAC FRENCH / SIMPLE DESIGN
+ MANICURE - 120

GEL / ACRYLIC OVERLAYS - 90'

FRENCH GEL / ACRYLIC OVERLAYS OR
WITH SIMPLE DESIGN - 100'

GEL/ACRYLIC SCULPTING OR TIPS EXTENTIONS - 120'

GEL / ACRYLIC SCULPTING OR TIPS EXTENTIONS

+ FRENCH /DESIGN - 120

REFILL

NAIL POLISH REMOVAL

SHELLAC REMOVAL

GEL / ACRYLIC REMOVAL

EXPRESS PEDICURE FILE & POLISH - 30
SPA PEDICURE - 60'

FRENCH PEDICURE - 75'

SHELLAC WITHOUT PEDICURE - 60'
SHELLAC & PEDICURE - 90'

ONE NAIL SCULPT / FIX

CALLUS TREATMENT ADDED TO A PEDICURE

CALLUS TREATMENT WITHOUT PEDICURE

PARAFFIN HANDS TREATMENT

PARAFFIN FEET TREATMENT

PARAFFIN HANDS & FEET TREATMENT

€25.00
€35.00
€40.00
€30.00
€50.00
€35.00
€55.00

€30.00

€35.00

€50.00

€55.00

€25.00
€5.00

€10.00
€20.00
€30.00
€40.00
€45.00
€35.00
€60.00
€10.00
€5.00

€15.00

€20.00

€25.00

€35.00
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LADIES CUT

SHORT HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY

MID LENGTH HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY
LONG HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY
SHORT HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY
MID LENGTH HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY
LONG HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY
FLAT IRON STRAIGHTENING

HAIR UP

CHILD’S CUT FROM

FULL HEAD COLOR FROM

ROOTS COLOR FROM

HIGHLIGHTS FROM

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS FROM

HAIR TINTING

HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT

Gonts Tyl

GENTS CUT
GENTS WASH & BLOW DRY
GENTS WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY
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BRIDAL HAIR WITH TRIAL FROM

BRIDAL HAIR (NO TRIAL) FROM
BRIDESMAID HAIR WITH TRIAL FROM

BRIDESMAID - OR OTHER GUEST (NO TRIAL) FROM

BRIDAL MAKE-UP WITH TRIAL
BRIDAL MAKE-UP (NO TRIAL)
BRIDESMAID MAKE-UP WITH TRIAL
BRIDESMAID MAKE-UP (NO TRIAL)

S =

€25.00
€20.00
€25.00
€30.00
€30.00
€40.00
€50.00
€15.00
€50.00
€10.00
€30.00
€25.00
€45.00
€30.00
€25.00
€20.00

€17.00
€15.00
€20.00

€100.00

€70.00
€90.00
€60.00
€90.00
€50.00
€70.00
€40.00

nestor hotel

Tz S

MONDAY - SUNDAY
10:00 - 19:00
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Ask our Spa Receptionist for the
Special Package or Gift Voucher

S =

Tel.: 23722880 - ext.: 355
Fax; 23722881

email: spa@nestorhotel.com.cy
www.nestorhotel.com.cy

Cancellation Policy:

Please Note that a 24 hr cancellation notice is required for all bookings
& services and that 50% of the total treatment price will be charged,
for all no-shows, FULL PAYMENT WILL BE REQUIRED.



Fcinl’ Treatments

INTENSE EYE CONTOUR - 30' €35.00
Reduces puffiness & dark circles, fight skin ageing & wrinkles
around the eye contour

EXPRESS FACIAL - 30' €45.00
It's simply light de-stressing freatment for a quick well being feeling

MOISTURE CARE - 60' €65.00
Specific freatment for dry, thirsty skin that in need for hydration

BALANCE CARE - 60 €65.00
Repair & comforting problematic skin, providing it with
comfort & smooth sensations

SUN SOOTHER - 30' €45.00
Intfense repairing freatment for the skin after the Sun damage

CHOCOLATE CARE - 60 €70.00
It's a luxury stress release & pollution defense treatment,

provides skin with an exfra glow & well being feeling

ADVANCED ANTI-AGING CARE - 75' €385.00
Reduces wrinkles, firming, regenerating & uplifting skin
for more youthful look

HONEY OXYGENATING CARE - 75' €75.00
Provides radiance & energy for dull & de-vitalized skin

LUXURY SIGNATURE WELLBEING CARE - 60' €70.00
Tribal face or other luxury treatment

INTENSE ANTI-AGING CARE - 90' €95.00
Individually designed modelling face treatment
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EXPRESS CLEANSING - 30' €40.00
Soft exfoliation for sensitive skin & gentle massage
with soothing mask

SKIN SPECIFIC - 60' €70.00
Individually designed treatment targeting skin problems

ANTI-AGING CARE - 75' €80.00
Deep cleansing with intense uplifting energizing massage
& specific face mask, that fight wrinkles & fine lines
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FULL BODY BRUSHING - 20 €20.00
Light skin exfoliation & sensory therapy, that bring you to well-being

FULL BODY PEELING - 30 €45.00
Deep skin cleansing for the flawless touch

DEEP PORE CLEANSING OF THE BACK - 45' €60.00
Includes steaming, exfoliation, extraction if needed,
plus specific mask

SOOTHING BODY CARE - 50' €65.00

This freatment specifically for those who need to calm down
sun burned skin

HONEY DRAINING TREATMENT - 50 €65.00
Lymphatic massage with honey, that assist with skin exfoliation,
blood circulation & infense draining

DETOX SEAWEED TREATMENT - 75' €90.00
It helps to release toxins and replaces them with minerals,
rejuvinate your skin, de-stress, stimulate the thyroid, help weight loss,

reduce cellulite, eases eczema & psoriasis, relax body and mind

DEAD SEA MUD WRAP - 50 €65.00
Help to relax muscles, relieve arthritic & rheumatic pain,
regenerate skin cells, remineralizing

DE-STRESS BODY TREATMENT - 60' €75.00
This relaxing freatment helps people to release overtired
muscles and mind

LUXURY CHOCOLATE WRAP - 60' €75.00
Help the body with simming, reduce toxins & stress

LUXURY SIGNATURE WELLBEING BODY CARE - 90" <100.00
Tribal or other luxury treatment, includes exfoliation, massage,
body mask, finished with luxury cream application over the body

DELUXE CARE - 75' €90.00
Luxury firming body treatment

INTENSE SLIMMING & SCUPLT -75' €90.00
Includes specific massage and body mask, finished
with assisting product

CRYOTHERAPY FOR LEGS - 40' €55.00
Vaso-constricting & cooling care for legs, that freat poor
circulation, swelling & aching

MOTHER TO BE - 60 €70.00
Recommended after fourth month of pregnancy to reduce
muscles tension & tone the skin

FACE MASSAGE - 20

INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE - 30'

BACK MASSAGE OR FULL LEGS - 30'
REFLEXOGY - 30'

FULL BODY MASSAGE - 60

FULL BODY MASSAGE - 90'

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE
HALF BODY - 40'
FULL BODY - 60

ASIA AROMA - 60!
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - 50!
SLIMMING ANTI-CELLULITE - 30'

HOT STONE
HALF BODY - 40'
FULL BODY - 75'

SIGNATURE CANDLE MASSAGE - 60'

Cyes ¢ Wasing

EYE BROW SHAPE / WAX - 15'
EYE BROW /LASH TINT - 15'
EYE BROW SHAPE & TINT - 25'
LIP/ CHIN WAX - 15'
UNDERARMS WAX - 20'

HALF ARMS WAX - 25'

FULL ARMS WAX - 30'

ARMS & UNDERARMS WAX - 45'
ABDOMEN - 20

BIKINI - 30'

HALF LEGS - 20'

FULL LEGS - 40'

BACK FOR LADIES - 30'

BACK FOR MEN - 30'

FULL BODY LADIES - 75'

FULL BODY MEN - 90'

CHEST FOR MEN - 20

€30.00

€40.00
€45.00

€45.00
€65.00
€90.00

€65.00
€85.00

€75.00
€65.00

€50.00

€60.00
€90.00

€80.00

€10.00
€15.00
€20.00
€15.00
€20.00
€20.00
€25.00
€35.00
€20.00
€25.00
€20.00
€35.00
€25.00
€35.00
€50.00
€70.00
€25.00
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