Hands of Feet

Hair Salon

EXPRESS MANICURE - File & Polish - 30'	€25.00
SPA MANICURE - 60'	€35.00
FRENCH MANICURE - 75'	€40.00
SHELLAC Without Manicure - 60'	€30.00
SHELLAC & MANICURE - 75'	€50.00
SHELLAC FRENCH / SIMPLE DESIGN - 90'	€35.00
SHELLAC FRENCH / SIMPLE DESIGN + MANICURE - 120'	€55.00
GEL / ACRYLIC OVERLAYS - 90'	€30.00
FRENCH GEL / ACRYLIC OVERLAYS OR WITH SIMPLE DESIGN - 100'	€35.00
GEL/ACRYLIC SCULPTING OR TIPS EXTENTIONS - 120'	€50.00
GEL / ACRYLIC SCULPTING OR TIPS EXTENTIONS + FRENCH /DESIGN - 120'	€55.00
REFILL	€25.00
NAIL POLISH REMOVAL	€5.00
SHELLAC REMOVAL	€10.00
GEL / ACRYLIC REMOVAL	€20.00
EXPRESS PEDICURE FILE & POLISH - 30'	€30.00
SPA PEDICURE - 60'	€40.00
FRENCH PEDICURE - 75'	€45.00
SHELLAC WITHOUT PEDICURE - 60'	€35.00
SHELLAC & PEDICURE - 90'	€60.00
ONE NAIL SCULPT / FIX	€10.00
CALLUS TREATMENT ADDED TO A PEDICURE	€5.00
CALLUS TREATMENT WITHOUT PEDICURE	€15.00
PARAFFIN HANDS TREATMENT	€20.00
PARAFFIN FEET TREATMENT	€25.00
PARAFFIN HANDS & FEET TREATMENT	€35.00

Ladies Hairstyling	
LADIES CUT	€25.00
SHORT HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY	€20.00
MID LENGTH HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY	€25.00
LONG HAIR WASH & BLOW DRY	€30.00
SHORT HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY	€30.00
MID LENGTH HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY	€40.00
LONG HAIR WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY	€50.00
FLAT IRON STRAIGHTENING	€15.00
HAIR UP	€50.00
CHILD'S CUT FROM	€10.00
FULL HEAD COLOR FROM	€30.00
ROOTS COLOR FROM	€25.00
HIGHLIGHTS FROM	€45.00
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS FROM	€30.00
HAIR TINTING	€25.00
HAIR & SCALP TREATMENT	€20.00

Gents Styling	
GENTS CUT	€17.00
GENTS WASH & BLOW DRY	€15.00
GENTS WASH, CUT & BLOW DRY	€20.00



BRIDAL HAIR WITH TRIAL FROM	€100.00	
BRIDAL HAIR (NO TRIAL) FROM	€70.00	
BRIDESMAID HAIR WITH TRIAL FROM	€90.00	
BRIDESMAID - OR OTHER GUEST (NO TRIAL) FROM	€60.00	
BRIDAL MAKE-UP WITH TRIAL	€90.00	
BRIDAL MAKE-UP (NO TRIAL)	€50.00	
BRIDESMAID MAKE-UP WITH TRIAL	€70.00	
BRIDESMAID MAKE-UP (NO TRIAL)	€40.00	





nestor hotel

The Spa

MONDAY - SUNDAY 10:00 - 19:00



Ask our Spa Receptionist for the Special Package or Gift Voucher



Tel.: 23722880 - ext.: 355 Fax: 23722881 email: spa@nestorhotel.com.cy www.nestorhotel.com.cy

Cancellation Policy:

Please Note that a 24 hr cancellation notice is required for all bookings & services and that 50% of the total treatment price will be charged, for all no-shows, FULL PAYMENT WILL BE REQUIRED.

Facial Treatments

INTENSE EYE CONTOUR - 30' Reduces puffiness & dark circles, fight skin ageing & wrinkles around the eye contour	€35.00
EXPRESS FACIAL - 30' It's simply light de-stressing treatment for a quick well being feeling	€45.00
MOISTURE CARE - 60' Specific treatment for dry, thirsty skin that in need for hydration	€65.00
BALANCE CARE - 60' Repair & comforting problematic skin, providing it with comfort & smooth sensations	€65.00
SUN SOOTHER - 30' Intense repairing treatment for the skin after the Sun damage	€45.00
CHOCOLATE CARE - 60' It's a luxury stress release & pollution defense treatment, provides skin with an extra glow & well being feeling	€70.00
ADVANCED ANTI-AGING CARE - 75' Reduces wrinkles, firming, regenerating & uplifting skin for more youthful look	€85.00
HONEY OXYGENATING CARE - 75' Provides radiance & energy for dull & de-vitalized skin	€75.00
LUXURY SIGNATURE WELLBEING CARE - 60' Tribal face or other luxury treatment	€70.00
INTENSE ANTI-AGING CARE - 90' Individually designed modelling face treatment	€95.00

Gentleman Facial Treatments

EXPRESS CLEANSING - 30' Soft exfoliation for sensitive skin & gentle massage with soothing mask	€40.00
SKIN SPECIFIC - 60' Individually designed treatment targeting skin problems	€70.00
ANTI-AGING CARE - 75' Deep cleansing with intense uplifting energizing massage & specific face mask, that fight wrinkles & fine lines	€80.00

Body Treatments

FULL BODY BRUSHING - 20' Light skin exfoliation & sensory therapy, that bring you to well-being	€20.00
FULL BODY PEELING - 30' Deep skin cleansing for the flawless touch	€45.00
DEEP PORE CLEANSING OF THE BACK - 45' Includes steaming, exfoliation, extraction if needed, plus specific mask	€60.00
SOOTHING BODY CARE - 50' This treatment specifically for those who need to calm down sun burned skin	€65.00
HONEY DRAINING TREATMENT - 50' Lymphatic massage with honey, that assist with skin exfoliation, blood circulation & intense draining	€65.00
DETOX SEAWEED TREATMENT - 75' It helps to release toxins and replaces them with minerals, rejuvinate your skin, de-stress, stimulate the thyroid, help weight reduce cellulite, eases eczema & psoriasis, relax body and minerals.	
DEAD SEA MUD WRAP - 50' Help to relax muscles, relieve arthritic & rheumatic pain, regenerate skin cells, remineralizing	€65.00
DE-STRESS BODY TREATMENT - 60' This relaxing treatment helps people to release overtired muscles and mind	€75.00
LUXURY CHOCOLATE WRAP - 60' Help the body with slimming, reduce toxins & stress	€75.00
LUXURY SIGNATURE WELLBEING BODY CARE - 90' Tribal or other luxury treatment, includes exfoliation, massage, body mask, finished with luxury cream application over the body	€100.00 dy
DELUXE CARE - 75' Luxury firming body treatment	€90.00
INTENSE SLIMMING & SCUPLT - 75' Includes specific massage and body mask, finished with assisting product	€90.00
CRYOTHERAPY FOR LEGS - 40' Vaso-constricting & cooling care for legs, that treat poor circulation, swelling & aching	€55.00
MOTHER TO BE - 60'	€70.00

Recommended after fourth month of pregnancy to reduce

Massages

FACE MASSAGE - 20'	€30.00
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE - 30'	€40.00
BACK MASSAGE OR FULL LEGS - 30'	€45.00
REFLEXOGY - 30'	€45.00
FULL BODY MASSAGE - 60'	€65.00
FULL BODY MASSAGE - 90'	€90.00
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE HALF BODY - 40' FULL BODY - 60'	€65.00 €85.00
ASIA AROMA - 60'	€75.00
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE - 50'	€65.00
SLIMMING ANTI-CELLULITE - 30'	€50.00
HOT STONE HALF BODY - 40' FULL BODY - 75'	€60.00 €90.00
SIGNATURE CANDLE MASSAGE - 60'	€80.00

Eyes & Waxing

EYE BROW SHAPE / WAX - 15'	€10.00
EYE BROW / LASH TINT - 15'	€15.00
EYE BROW SHAPE & TINT - 25'	€20.00
LIP / CHIN WAX - 15'	€15.00
UNDERARMS WAX - 20'	€20.00
HALF ARMS WAX - 25'	€20.00
FULL ARMS WAX - 30'	€25.00
ARMS & UNDERARMS WAX - 45'	€35.00
ABDOMEN - 20'	€20.00
BIKINI - 30'	€25.00
HALF LEGS - 20'	€20.00
FULL LEGS - 40'	€35.00
BACK FOR LADIES - 30'	€25.00
BACK FOR MEN - 30'	€35.00
FULL BODY LADIES - 75'	€50.00
FULL BODY MEN - 90'	€70.00
CHEST FOR MEN - 20'	€25.00